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S0o0s SCHEDULE

Fri Aug. 25  at Mercer 6:.00 PM
FRI SEP. 1 STETSON # 7.00PM .
SAT SEP. 2  SOUTHALABAMA # 10:00AM
SAT SEP. 2  EASTERNILLINOIS # 7:00 PM
Fri Sep. 8 s SouthemCal%  1200PM
Fri Sep. 8 s.Stiohns%  530PM
Sat Sep. 9§ atSouhCaroina% 130PM
TUE SEP. 12  FLORIDA (Tv-&%7) 7:00 PM
Tue Sep. 19 atMiami* 8:00 PM
FRI SEP. 22 MARYLAND* 7:00 PM
SUN SEP. 24 BOSTONCOLLEGE* 1:00 PM
Fri Sep. 29  atGeorgia Tech* 7:00 PM
Sat Sep. 30  atClemson* 6:00 PM
FRI OCT. 6 NORTH CAROLINA * 7:00 PM
SAT OCT. 7  NCSTATE* 7:00 PM
Fri Oct. 13 ~ atVirginia Tech * 7:00 PM
Sat Oct. 14 atVirginia* - T.00PM
TUE OCT. 17  MIAMI* (TV-577) 7:00 PM
FRI OCT. 20 WAKE FOREST* 7:00 PM
SUN OCT. 22 DUKE* (Tv-Fm) 1:00 PM
Fi  Oct 27 atBostonCollege* ~  8:00PM
Sun Ot 29 atMaryland* ~ 100PM
FRI NOV. 3 CLEMSON* 7:00 PM
SUN NOV. 5 GEORGIATECH* 1:00 PM
FRI NOV. 10 VIRGINIA* 7:00 PM
SUN NOV. 12  VIRGINIA TECH * 1:00 PM
Thu Nov. 16  atNorth Carolina* ~ T:00PM
Fri Nov. 17  atNC State* ~ 7:00PM
Tue Nov. 21  atWake Forest® . T00PM
Wed ~ Nov. 22 atDuke* ~ 700PM
Thu-Sat Nov. 30-2 NCAAfst&2ndRounds TBA
Thu-Sun Dec. 7-10  NCAA Regionals ~ TBA
Thu-Sat Dec. 14-16  NCAA Semifinals & Finals TBA

All home matches in BOLD ALL CAPS at Lucy McDaniel Court;
* - ACC Match; #- FSU Invitational, % - South Carclina Tournament;
All dates and times (ET) are subject to change without notice.




